
Catagory
Code

KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED
2, Brabourne Road, Ko~kata -700001

DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING AS ON QUARTER ENDING 31.12.2011

Catagory of
Shareholders

No.of Shr.
in DEMAT

% of '"of(A+B) (A+B+C)
No.of
Holders

No.of
Shares

57.762 57.762
(1 )
(a)
(b)
(c)

Total Share holding of
Promoter & Promoter Group
Indian
Individual/HUFI
Central Govt./State Govt
Bodies Corporate 136200 Nil 4.633 4.633

22 1698225 136700

62.395 62.395

Nil NIL

3

(d) Fin. Institution/Bank
(e) Any Other

Sub-Total of (A) (1) 1834425 136700

62.395 62.395

NiJ NJc

11.491 11.491

9.903 9.903

16.211 16.211

37.605 37.605

37.605 37.605

100.000 100.000

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

25

(2 )
(a)
(b)

(c)
(d)

Foreign
Individuals (NRIs/Foreign)
Bodies Corporate
Institutions
Any Other

Nil Nil Nil

100.000 100.000

(8)

(1)
(al
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)
(f)
(g)
(h)

Sub-Total of (A) (2)
Shareholding of Promoter &
Promoter Group (A)= A1+A2 25 1834425 136700
Public Shareholding
Institutions
Mutual Funds /UTI
Fin.lnstitutions/ Banks
Central Govt./State Govt.
Venture Capital Nil Nil Nil
Insurance Company
Foreign Inst.lnvestors
Foreign VC Investors
Any Other
Sub-Total of (8) (1)
Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 6 337850 Nil
Individuals
(i) Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share upto
Rs.1 Lakh 427 291125 Nil
(ii)Individual Shareholders
holding Nominal Share greater
than Rs.1 Lakh 16 476600 1400
Any Other
Sub-Total of (B) (2) 449 1105575 1400

(2)
(a)
(b)

(c)

Total Public Shareholding 449
(8) = (B) (1) + (E) (2)

1105575 1400

Total (A) + (8) 474 2940000 138100

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which DRs have
been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 474 2940000 l38100
•••• SIUi CCMMtRC.i'.t L"'~·
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KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

2, Brabourne Road, Kolkata -700001

(I) (b)STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
[ PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP] AS ON QUARTER ENDING 31.12.2011
Sr. N A M E Number of % to
No. Shares Total

1. OM PRAKASH KAKANI
2. GOPAL LAL KABRA
3. SHYAM SUNDER KABRA
4. RAMA DEVI KABRA
5. CHANDRA MUKHI KABRA
6. PREM LATA KOTHARI
7. N. LAXMI KOTHARI

.8. RAJESH KUMAR KABRA
9. SHEETAL KABRA
10. VIJAY KUMAR KABRA
11. RAOHIKA KABRA
12. CHANDRA PRAKASH KABRA
13.·ANANT PRAKASH KABRA
14. RAM AWTAR KABRA
15. MAHESH KABRA
16. RAMAWTAR KABRA (CPRAK HUF)
17. MANISH KABRA
18, RAMAWTAR KABRA (VRAK HUF)
19. SHYAM SUNDER KABRA (BNBLK HUF)
20. RAJESH KUMAR KABRA (RKK HUF)
21. VEDANT KABRA
22. RAMl'l.WTARKABRA
23, KABRA STEEL PRODUCTS LTO
24. KABRA MARBLE UOYOG LTO
25. COALSALE COMPANY LTO

TOTAL

200
35000
33000
45100
49000

200
200

680425
3500

101000
72700
85000
29000

354900
27000
45000
10000
20000
12000
30000
9800

55200
63300
2900

70000
1834425

0.007
1.190
1.122
1.534
1.667
0.007
0.007

23.145
0.119
3.435
2.473
2.891
0,986

12.071
0.918
1.531
0.34
0.68

0.408
1. 02

0.333
1.878
2.153
0.099
2.381
62.395

c



KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

2, Brabourne Road, Kolkata -700001

(I) (c)STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
[ PUBLIC 1 AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1.000(%) OF THE TOTAL NO. OF SHARS AS ON
QUARTER ENDING 31.12.2011

Sr.
No.

N A M E Number of
Shares

% to
Total

, MANUSHREE PRO. PVT. LTD 30000 1.020J_ •

2. PINKCITY CAPITAL SERVICES (P)LTD 35000 1.190
3. RAJESH MANISH ASSO.PVT.LIMITED 125000 4.252
4. SURVIKA TRADERS PVT.LIMITED 110000 3.741
5. MAHABIR PRASAD SHAH 55000 1871
6. MAYA DEVI KABRA 40000 1.361
7. RISHI KESH MUNDHRA 51400 1.748
8. SAN JAY AGARWAL 37000 1.259
9. SHRINIW.AS MUNDHRA 32200 1095

,--..... 10. VIKAS KABRA 60000 2.041

TOTAL 57S600 19.578

=========================================================================~=

KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

2, Brabourne Road, Kolkata -700001

(I) (d)STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES
AS ON QUARTER ENDING 31.12.2011

Sr.
No.

N A M E Number of
Locked-in Shares

% to
Total

1. Nil Nil Nil



" I

Sr.
No.

KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

2, Brabourne"Road, Kolkata -700001

(II) (a)STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)

AS ON QUARTER ENDING 31.12.2011

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SORs, etc)

Number of
outstanding
Drs.

Number of
Shares
underlying
Outstanding
DRs.

Nil

Shares underlying
Outstanding Drs as
a"percentage of
total number of
shares (i.e.Grand
total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
statement at para
(I) (a) above.

Nil

=============================================================================

l. Nil Nil

KABRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

(II) (b)STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs) WHERE
UNDERLYING SHARES ARE IN EXCESS OF % OF THE TOTAL NO.OF SHARES AS ON
QUARTER ENDING 31.12.2011

Sr.
No.

2, Brabourne Road, Kolkata -700001

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc)

Number of
outstanding
Drs.

1. N j 1 Nil

CSEA/kcl/20l1-12>Sh-holding-3l.12.2011

Number of
Shares
underlying
Outstanding
DRs.

Nil

Shares underlying (
Outstanding Drs as '
a percentage of
total number of
shares (i.e.Grand
total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
statement at para
(I) (a) above.

Nil


